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Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Oświęcim, 27/ - 28/4/2013

Event 3 Women, 800m Freestyle 14 years and older
27/4/2013 - 9:24 Results
Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Zachoszcz Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 8:53.52 794
100m: 1:06.08 1:06.08 300m: 3:21.43 1:07.20 500m: 5:35.13 1:06.48 700m: 7:47.81 1:06.44
200m: 2:14.23 1:08.15 400m: 4:28.65 1:07.22 600m: 6:41.37 1:06.24 800m: 8:53.52 1:05.71

2. Burska Justyna 95 Piatka Konstantynow L. 8:55.07 787
100m: 1:06.76 1:06.76 300m: 3:23.70 1:08.01 500m: 5:37.66 1:06.50 700m: 7:50.11 1:05.97
200m: 2:15.69 1:08.93 400m: 4:31.16 1:07.46 600m: 6:44.14 1:06.48 800m: 8:55.07 1:04.96

3. Czerniak Monika 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 9:03.45 751
100m: 1:06.54 1:06.54 300m: 3:22.50 1:07.44 500m: 5:37.97 1:08.07 700m: 7:55.35 1:08.79
200m: 2:15.06 1:08.52 400m: 4:29.90 1:07.40 600m: 6:46.56 1:08.59 800m: 9:03.45 1:08.10

4. Wasilewska Barbara 94 Omega Kleszczow 9:05.96 741
100m: 1:06.54 1:06.54 300m: 3:23.94 1:08.54 500m: 5:41.68 1:08.57 700m: 8:00.85
200m: 2:15.40 1:08.86 400m: 4:33.11 1:09.17 600m: 800m: 9:05.96 1:05.11

5. Bernat Aleksandra 90 Warta Poznan 9:06.01 741
100m: 1:06.07 1:06.07 300m: 3:24.05 1:08.93 500m: 5:41.59 1:08.81 700m: 7:59.79 1:09.15
200m: 2:15.12 1:09.05 400m: 4:32.78 1:08.73 600m: 6:50.64 1:09.05 800m: 9:06.01 1:06.22

6. Wikiel Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 9:11.87 717
100m: 1:07.67 1:07.67 300m: 3:25.52 1:08.97 500m: 5:44.05 1:08.84 700m: 8:03.20 1:09.60
200m: 2:16.55 1:08.88 400m: 4:35.21 1:09.69 600m: 6:53.60 1:09.55 800m: 9:11.87 1:08.67

7. Karpisz Milena 97 Piatka Konstantynow L. 9:12.67 714
100m: 1:07.22 1:07.22 300m: 3:25.95 1:09.80 500m: 5:45.04 1:09.55 700m: 8:04.18 1:09.46
200m: 2:16.15 1:08.93 400m: 4:35.49 1:09.54 600m: 6:54.72 1:09.68 800m: 9:12.67 1:08.49

8. Rudawska Adrianna 96 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 9:21.21 682
100m: 1:06.71 1:06.71 300m: 3:27.59 1:10.51 500m: 5:49.29 1:11.19 700m: 8:11.35 1:11.02
200m: 2:17.08 1:10.37 400m: 4:38.10 1:10.51 600m: 7:00.33 1:11.04 800m: 9:21.21 1:09.86

9. Nienaltowska Natalia 96 Polonia Warszawa 9:28.58 656
100m: 1:06.81 1:06.81 300m: 3:27.77 1:11.00 500m: 5:52.50 1:12.57 700m: 8:17.19 1:12.33
200m: 2:16.77 1:09.96 400m: 4:39.93 1:12.16 600m: 7:04.86 1:12.36 800m: 9:28.58 1:11.39

10. Nita Anna 97 Piatka Konstantynow L. 9:35.85 631
100m: 1:09.07 1:09.07 300m: 4:45.74 1:12.53 500m: 7:11.95 1:13.60 700m: 8:25.01
200m: 3:33.21 2:24.14 400m: 5:58.35 1:12.61 600m: 800m: 9:35.85 1:10.84

11. Szymanska Monika 96 Omega Kleszczow 9:38.80 622
100m: 1:09.45 1:09.45 300m: 3:34.23 1:12.68 500m: 5:59.91 1:12.78 700m: 8:26.49 1:13.48
200m: 2:21.55 1:12.10 400m: 4:47.13 1:12.90 600m: 7:13.01 1:13.10 800m: 9:38.80 1:12.31

12. Maciuch Karolina 96 Vega Dobrodzien 9:39.59 619
100m: 1:07.01 1:07.01 300m: 3:31.72 1:13.19 500m: 6:00.26 1:14.04 700m: 8:27.77 1:12.91
200m: 2:18.53 1:11.52 400m: 4:46.22 1:14.50 600m: 7:14.86 1:14.60 800m: 9:39.59 1:11.82

13. Sedlak Katarzyna 94 Orka Zamosc 9:42.71 609
100m: 1:08.97 1:08.97 300m: 3:34.90 1:13.12 500m: 6:02.07 1:14.10 700m: 8:30.94 1:13.71
200m: 2:21.78 1:12.81 400m: 4:47.97 1:13.07 600m: 7:17.23 1:15.16 800m: 9:42.71 1:11.77

14. Popiel Joanna 96 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 9:43.95 605
100m: 1:08.20 1:08.20 300m: 3:35.33 1:13.77 500m: 6:04.16 1:14.12 700m: 8:33.04 1:13.90
200m: 2:21.56 1:13.36 400m: 4:50.04 1:14.71 600m: 7:19.14 1:14.98 800m: 9:43.95 1:10.91

15. Rosiak Paulina SSz 95 MKP Szczecin 9:44.77 603
100m: 1:08.32 1:08.32 300m: 3:34.61 1:13.51 500m: 6:02.64 1:14.33 700m: 8:31.68 1:14.12
200m: 2:21.10 1:12.78 400m: 4:48.31 1:13.70 600m: 7:17.56 1:14.92 800m: 9:44.77 1:13.09

16. Lewandowska Paulina SO 96 Unia Oswiecim 9:47.69 594
100m: 1:09.74 1:09.74 300m: 3:38.53 1:14.12 500m: 6:06.49 1:13.87 700m: 8:35.15 1:14.14
200m: 2:24.41 1:14.67 400m: 4:52.62 1:14.09 600m: 7:21.01 1:14.52 800m: 9:47.69 1:12.54

17. Haspert Dorota SO 98 Unia Oswiecim 9:52.76 579
100m: 1:07.28 1:07.28 300m: 3:35.46 1:14.41 500m: 6:05.88 1:15.79 700m: 8:38.81 1:16.67
200m: 2:21.05 1:13.77 400m: 4:50.09 1:14.63 600m: 7:22.14 1:16.26 800m: 9:52.76 1:13.95
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Grand Prix Puchar Polski
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Event 3, Women, 800m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

18. Skwarska Karolina 99 MZOS Plock 9:52.94 578
100m: 1:09.75 1:09.75 300m: 3:39.09 1:15.05 500m: 6:09.36 1:14.88 700m: 8:39.96 1:15.49
200m: 2:24.04 1:14.29 400m: 4:54.48 1:15.39 600m: 7:24.47 1:15.11 800m: 9:52.94 1:12.98

19. Pokrywka Karolina 98 UKS 190 Lodz 9:54.83 573
100m: 1:09.46 1:09.46 300m: 3:34.61 1:12.79 500m: 6:04.79 1:15.65 700m: 8:38.87 1:17.35
200m: 2:21.82 1:12.36 400m: 4:49.14 1:14.53 600m: 7:21.52 1:16.73 800m: 9:54.83 1:15.96

20. Sliwowska Katarzyna SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 9:56.20 569
100m: 1:10.23 1:10.23 300m: 3:39.64 1:14.97 500m: 6:10.99 1:16.18 700m: 8:43.13 1:16.11
200m: 2:24.67 1:14.44 400m: 4:54.81 1:15.17 600m: 7:27.02 1:16.03 800m: 9:56.20 1:13.07

21. Lichwa Dominika SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 9:57.45 565
100m: 1:11.21 1:11.21 300m: 3:41.78 1:15.36 500m: 6:12.67 1:15.04 700m: 8:44.45 1:15.67
200m: 2:26.42 1:15.21 400m: 4:57.63 1:15.85 600m: 7:28.78 1:16.11 800m: 9:57.45 1:13.00

22. Pankowska Wiktoria SO 98 Unia Oswiecim 9:57.48 565
100m: 1:10.41 1:10.41 300m: 3:37.34 1:13.49 500m: 6:08.13 1:15.83 700m: 8:41.94 1:16.99
200m: 2:23.85 1:13.44 400m: 4:52.30 1:14.96 600m: 7:24.95 1:16.82 800m: 9:57.48 1:15.54

23. Scieszko Agnieszka 97 Trojka Lodz 9:57.92 564
100m: 1:08.89 1:08.89 300m: 3:38.50 1:14.69 500m: 6:12.27 1:17.13 700m: 8:45.62 1:15.88
200m: 2:23.81 1:14.92 400m: 4:55.14 1:16.64 600m: 7:29.74 1:17.47 800m: 9:57.92 1:12.30

24. Aleksandrowicz Arleta 96 Olimpijczyk Suwalki 9:58.33 563
100m: 1:09.13 1:09.13 300m: 3:38.25 1:15.29 500m: 6:11.17 1:16.23 700m: 8:43.91 1:16.67
200m: 2:22.96 1:13.83 400m: 4:54.94 1:16.69 600m: 7:27.24 1:16.07 800m: 9:58.33 1:14.42

25. Ilcewicz Edyta 96 Victoria Jozefow 10:04.05 547
100m: 1:10.12 1:10.12 300m: 3:41.18 1:16.37 500m: 6:15.38 1:18.07 700m: 8:50.29 1:16.39
200m: 2:24.81 1:14.69 400m: 4:57.31 1:16.13 600m: 7:33.90 1:18.52 800m: 10:04.05 1:13.76

26. Gruszczynska Aleksandra SO 98 Unia Oswiecim 10:04.28 546
100m: 1:08.20 1:08.20 300m: 3:39.22 1:16.53 500m: 6:14.03 1:17.90 700m: 8:48.79 1:16.81
200m: 2:22.69 1:14.49 400m: 4:56.13 1:16.91 600m: 7:31.98 1:17.95 800m: 10:04.28 1:15.49

27. Majszutowicz Paulina 98 MKP Szczecin 10:06.39 540
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 6:19.74 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:06.39

28. Goralczyk Anna SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 10:09.96 531
100m: 1:12.02 1:12.02 300m: 3:44.67 1:16.27 500m: 6:18.08 1:17.02 700m: 8:54.22 1:17.76
200m: 2:28.40 1:16.38 400m: 5:01.06 1:16.39 600m: 7:36.46 1:18.38 800m: 10:09.96 1:15.74

29. Kondrasiuk Malgorzata 98 GIM 92 Ursynow 10:13.19 523
100m: 1:11.48 1:11.48 300m: 3:43.99 1:16.94 500m: 6:21.02 1:19.13 700m: 8:58.81 1:18.96
200m: 2:27.05 1:15.57 400m: 5:01.89 1:17.90 600m: 7:39.85 1:18.83 800m: 10:13.19 1:14.38

30. Zrobek Natalia 99 UKS 190 Lodz 10:16.75 514
100m: 1:10.61 1:10.61 300m: 3:47.00 1:18.29 500m: 6:24.88 1:19.09 700m: 9:04.16 1:20.24
200m: 2:28.71 1:18.10 400m: 5:05.79 1:18.79 600m: 7:43.92 1:19.04 800m: 10:16.75 1:12.59

31. Redner Sandra 99 Trojka Lodz 10:19.15 508
100m: 1:14.54 1:14.54 300m: 3:51.02 1:18.40 500m: 6:26.99 1:17.59 700m: 9:03.54 1:17.91
200m: 2:32.62 1:18.08 400m: 5:09.40 1:18.38 600m: 7:45.63 1:18.64 800m: 10:19.15 1:15.61

32. Machnik Monika 97 Vega Dobrodzien 10:24.14 496
100m: 1:12.55 1:12.55 300m: 3:50.03 1:19.23 500m: 6:29.45 1:19.92 700m: 9:07.63 1:18.97
200m: 2:30.80 1:18.25 400m: 5:09.53 1:19.50 600m: 7:48.66 1:19.21 800m: 10:24.14 1:16.51

33. Hasny Marta SR 98 Zryw Opole 10:25.40 493
100m: 1:12.87 1:12.87 300m: 3:49.69 1:18.72 500m: 6:31.25 1:21.13 700m: 9:12.66 1:20.57
200m: 2:30.97 1:18.10 400m: 5:10.12 1:20.43 600m: 7:52.09 1:20.84 800m: 10:25.40 1:12.74

34. Bazylko Joanna 99 Jagiellonka Warszawa 10:31.73 478
100m: 1:12.54 1:12.54 300m: 3:52.24 1:20.13 500m: 6:34.16 1:21.09 700m: 9:15.33 1:20.37
200m: 2:32.11 1:19.57 400m: 5:13.07 1:20.83 600m: 7:54.96 1:20.80 800m: 10:31.73 1:16.40
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Event 3, Women, 800m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

35. Staros Sandra 99 Victoria Jozefow 10:42.77 454
100m: 2:33.33 2:33.33 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 3:53.96 1:20.63 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:42.77

36. Dudek Sylwia 99 GIM 92 Ursynow 10:42.83 454
100m: 1:13.59 1:13.59 300m: 3:54.53 1:21.09 500m: 6:39.69 1:23.08 700m: 9:25.30 1:22.54
200m: 2:33.44 1:19.85 400m: 5:16.61 1:22.08 600m: 8:02.76 1:23.07 800m: 10:42.83 1:17.53

37. Kaplon Aleksandra 99 Orka Zamosc 10:44.07 451
100m: 1:11.27 1:11.27 300m: 3:51.47 1:21.14 500m: 6:37.21 1:23.28 700m: 9:24.38 1:22.91
200m: 2:30.33 1:19.06 400m: 5:13.93 1:22.46 600m: 8:01.47 1:24.26 800m: 10:44.07 1:19.69

38. Pyrlik Paulina 99 CKiS Skawina 10:56.99 425
100m: 1:13.33 1:13.33 300m: 3:55.94 1:22.72 500m: 6:46.22 1:25.03 700m: 9:35.89 1:24.90
200m: 2:33.22 1:19.89 400m: 5:21.19 1:25.25 600m: 8:10.99 1:24.77 800m: 10:56.99 1:21.10

39. Krolewicz Konstancja 98 Ikar Mielec 10:59.79 419
100m: 1:14.63 1:14.63 300m: 4:02.57 1:25.53 500m: 6:52.17 1:24.32 700m: 9:39.44 1:23.42
200m: 2:37.04 1:22.41 400m: 5:27.85 1:25.28 600m: 8:16.02 1:23.85 800m: 10:59.79 1:20.35

40. Grela Karolina 99 Kmita Zabierzow 11:02.91 414
100m: 1:15.12 1:15.12 300m: 4:03.88 1:25.43 500m: 6:54.63 1:25.71 700m: 9:44.75 1:23.57
200m: 2:38.45 1:23.33 400m: 5:28.92 1:25.04 600m: 8:21.18 1:26.55 800m: 11:02.91 1:18.16

41. Zydek Magdalena 98 Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sl. 11:04.64 410
100m: 1:16.48 1:16.48 300m: 4:06.39 1:24.83 500m: 6:57.22 1:24.75 700m: 9:44.59 1:22.97
200m: 2:41.56 1:25.08 400m: 5:32.47 1:26.08 600m: 8:21.62 1:24.40 800m: 11:04.64 1:20.05

42. Belzo Wiktoria 98 Ikar Mielec 11:15.34 391
100m: 1:16.83 1:16.83 300m: 4:09.53 1:26.32 500m: 7:00.40 1:25.18 700m: 9:52.72 1:26.19
200m: 2:43.21 1:26.38 400m: 5:35.22 1:25.69 600m: 8:26.53 1:26.13 800m: 11:15.34 1:22.62

43. Klima Kinga 99 Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sl. 11:23.73 377
100m: 1:17.90 1:17.90 300m: 4:12.29 1:27.62 500m: 7:08.59 1:28.20 700m: 10:02.13 1:25.93
200m: 2:44.67 1:26.77 400m: 5:40.39 1:28.10 600m: 8:36.20 1:27.61 800m: 11:23.73 1:21.60

44. Jurkowska Emilia 99 Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sl. 11:46.28 342
100m: 1:24.69 1:24.69 300m: 4:27.53 1:31.22 500m: 7:27.40 1:29.53 700m: 10:23.78 1:27.06
200m: 2:56.31 1:31.62 400m: 5:57.87 1:30.34 600m: 8:56.72 1:29.32 800m: 11:46.28 1:22.50

45. Komendera Karolina 98 Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sl. 12:22.75 294
100m: 1:25.89 1:25.89 300m: 4:34.05 1:34.06 500m: 7:42.71 1:34.13 700m: 10:51.67 1:33.71
200m: 2:59.99 1:34.10 400m: 6:08.58 1:34.53 600m: 9:17.96 1:35.25 800m: 12:22.75 1:31.08

46. Piotrowska Nicole 99 Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sl. 12:25.57 291
100m: 1:23.73 1:23.73 300m: 500m: 7:42.52 1:34.06 700m: 10:49.19 1:32.63
200m: 400m: 6:08.46 600m: 9:16.56 1:34.04 800m: 12:25.57 1:36.38

DNF Lipiarska Zofia 99 Kmita Zabierzow
100m: 1:31.84 1:31.84 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m:
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